
System Overview Intense BR 50

Step 1: Choose up to 5 modules and enter the respective 2- digit partial 
numbers to the fields below to obtain the full 11-digit item number. 
(If a Sounder or AS-i module is desired, the maximum number is reduced to 4.)

Modules Voltage Colour

Flexi (w/o  light 
source - must order 

LED separately)

No LED

24V

24V 230V

Function monitored 
(top)

Function monitored 
(bottom)

Xenon Flash

clear

yellow

amber

red

green

blue

Easy LED continous
(Fully coloured)

Easy LED continous
(Crystal clear)

2 8 2 5 0

0 4

0 6

3 6

0 7

3 7

3 7

0 0

8 0

24V

8 0

24V

6 0

24V

6 0

1 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

3 3 5 5
7 2

4 2

8 0 1 0

6 6

1 2 1 5

1 3 1 6

Modules Voltage Colour

1. module

2. module

3. module

4. module

5. module
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2 8 2 5 0

2 8 2 5 0

2 8 2 5 0

2 8 2 5 0
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Direct 
mounting set

Mounting stand 
with plinth

Tube with 
thread and 

bracket

28250210000 28250150010 28250160010

28250150020

28250150040

28250160020

28250160040

100mm

250mm

400mm

100mm

250mm

400mm

Step 2: Further you can pick additional optional modules. 
Use the checkboxes to mark the desired options.

Sounder module 
only usable as the 

top module

24V

230V

AS-i module only 
usable as the 

bottom module
24V

Base/end 
module with M12

Base/end module on 
stand with M12

Bracket for stand 
mounting with or 

w/o M12

100mm

250mm

400mm
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28250088000

28250081000

28250148300
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Step 3: Choose a mandatory Base/end module via the checkboxes.

Step 4: Choose your desired mounting option.

Standard Base/end 
module

28250190000

28250010000 28250126000

28250126010

28250126020

28250126040

Bracket for 
mounting 

stand (plastic)

2825020000

Bracket for direct 
mounting for base 
with or w/o M12

28250180000


